Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Masculino - AGUAS CLARAS

Coloc.
1
2
3

Numero
50
23
73
51

162 CORRIDA DE SAO LUIZ DAS AGUAS CLARAS

Nome

MAURO LUIZ DIAS

GILMAR DELY MACHADO

GABRIEL DE LIMA

OTAVIO VITOR MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718
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